
 

           Chapel of the Cross 

                Lutheran Preschool 

                                                       2026-2027 Fee Schedules 

Preschool Program for 3, 4 & 5 year-olds 

Full day meets 8:00AM - 3:00PM (drop-off from 8:00 - 8:15) 

Half-day meets from 8:00AM – 12:30PM (drop-off from 8:00-8:15) 

Four year-olds need to attend at least 3 days a week. 

 

One Time Application Fee (per child); Non-refundable 

January 1 - March 31 $175 

April 1 – May 31 $200 

After June 1 $225 

 

Fees 

Per Child, 2 Days Annual Tuition 
10 Month Plan 

(Aug – May) 

2 Full Days $3,360 $336 

2 Half Days $2,410 $241 

 

Per Child, 3 Days Annual Tuition 
10 Month Plan 

(Aug – May) 

3 Full Days $5,040 $504 

3 Half Days $3,620 $362 

 

Per Child, 4 Days Annual Tuition 
10 Month Plan 

(Aug – May) 

4 Full Days $6,720 $672 

4 Half Days $4,820 $482 

 

Per Child, 5 Days Annual Tuition 
10 Month Plan 

(Aug – May) 

5 Full Days $8,400 $840 

5 Half Days $6,030 $603 

 

Before & After Preschool Care 

Before Care from 7:30AM - 8:00AM is $20/month x # of days/week 

After Care from 3:00PM - 4:30PM is $30/month x # of days/week 

Our Before and After School Care program is not a drop-in program. 
Charge of $10 per every 5 minutes assessed after 4:30 PM for child not yet picked up. 

 

All monthly tuition and fees must be paid through our electronic tuition program on the first of the month 
(August- May) unless the entire tuition amount is paid in August. If you unenroll or change enrollment with 
fewer than 7 business days left in the month (without prior notice), you will be charged 100% of the next 
month’s tuition. 


